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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kellan Stodden68
5280-So

11.700 10.400 11.70011.200 10.6009.800 65.400
1 3 1 2T 3 4 1 

1 

Landon Simpson292
CEG

11.100 10.100 12.00010.400 11.4009.300 64.300
4T 4T 7 1 7T 1 2 

2 

Jake Schumacher880
LaFleurs

9.300 11.300 11.70010.700 11.1009.600 63.700
12 1 6 2T 6 2T 3 

3 

Mitchell Mularski881
LaFleurs

10.100 10.800 11.1009.600 11.10010.100 62.800
8T 2 11 8 1T 2T 4 

4 

Trent Stodden67
5280-So

11.200 10.100 11.50010.900 9.2009.700 62.600
2T 4T 4 6 4T 10 5 

5 

Braydon Yoder243
Black Hills

11.100 9.300 11.70011.100 10.0009.100 62.300
4T 9 2 2T 9 7T 6 

6 

Daniel Romalia66
5280-So

11.000 9.700 11.30011.000 9.8008.800 61.600
6 6 3 7 10 9 7 

7 

Niccolo Sciulli818
IG Ohio

10.100 9.600 10.70010.200 10.3009.700 60.600
8T 7 8 10 4T 5 8 

8 

Christian Goldner-Luedtke1430
Swiss Turners

11.200 7.000 11.7009.900 10.2009.300 59.300
2T 12 10 2T 7T 6 9 

9 

Ethan Shetti662
Gym Village

9.400 8.900 10.50010.000 8.0008.500 55.300
11 10 9 11 11 11 10 

10 

Evan Zakrewski866
Interstate

9.700 8.300 10.8009.400 7.0008.000 53.200
10 11 12 9 12 12 11 

11 

Braeden Nelson-Archer65
5280-So

10.400 9.500 1.00010.800 10.00010.100 51.800
7 8 5 12 1T 7T 12 

12 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jozen Brekhus69
5280-So

11.400 10.600 12.00012.000 11.30010.300 67.600
1 3T 1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Andrew Gernhart1175
Paragon

10.000 10.700 11.30010.600 11.00011.000 64.600
3T 2 6 15T 1 2 2 

2 

Craig O'Keefe1304
Scherbo's

9.300 11.800 11.50010.800 9.2009.900 62.500
11 1 4T 10T 6T 9 3 

3 

Drake Andrews1429
Swiss Turners

9.500 10.600 11.00010.500 10.00010.100 61.700
8T 3T 7T 20 5 4 4 

4 

Rohan Mehta937
Matrix

9.900 10.200 11.80010.800 8.70010.200 61.600
5 6 4T 5T 4 12 5 

5 

Elias Hoberecht238
Black Hills

9.200 9.900 12.00010.300 9.9009.400 60.700
12T 8 9 1T 10T 5 6 

6 

Bryce Willems1428
Swiss Turners

10.400 8.600 11.90010.500 9.6008.900 59.900
2 19T 7T 3T 14 7 7 

7 

Jadon Giuliano1137
Oregon

9.500 9.200 11.60010.200 10.5008.600 59.600
8T 13 10 7T 17T 3 8 

8 

Justin Csizmas717
Gymcats

8.600 10.300 11.3009.400 9.7009.900 59.200
17 5 13T 15T 6T 6 9 

9 

Alex Catchpole660
Gym Village

9.100 9.600 11.4009.900 8.9009.400 58.300
14T 10T 11T 13T 10T 11 10 

10 

Payton Lerwill930
Madison

10.000 9.500 11.6008.500 7.1009.800 56.500
3T 12 21T 7T 8 19 11 

11 

Jacob Crow661
Gym Village

9.100 8.800 11.3009.900 8.2008.800 56.100
14T 16T 11T 15T 15 14 12T

12T

Galen Henriquez239
Black Hills

9.500 7.600 11.20011.000 9.4007.400 56.100
8T 21 3 18T 21 8 12T

12T

Jacob Enloe1489
Triad

9.200 8.600 11.8009.100 7.9009.400 56.000
12T 19T 15T 5T 10T 15 14 

14 

James Smart931
Madison

9.600 9.000 11.9008.700 7.3009.300 55.800
6T 14 20 3T 13 17T 15 

15 

Kai Moriyama784
Hawaii

9.600 8.800 11.5009.400 7.8008.100 55.200
6T 16T 13T 10T 20 16 16 

16 

Kyle Cassani785
Hawaii

9.100 10.100 11.2008.500 6.9008.700 54.500
14T 7 21T 18T 16 21 17 

17 

Matthew Ceelen879
LaFleurs

6.700 9.800 10.9009.100 8.3009.500 54.300
20 9 15T 21 9 13 18 

18 

Henry Shifrin1176
Paragon

7.100 8.700 11.6008.900 7.0008.200 51.500
19 18 17T 7T 19 20 19 

19 

Alex Enebo64
5280-So

0.000 8.900 11.50011.100 9.00010.600 51.100
21T 15 2 10T 2 10 20 

20 

Samuel Douthitt1075
New Hope

7.900 9.600 11.4008.900 0.0008.600 46.400
18 10T 17T 13T 17T 22 21 

21 

Tyler Beekman659
Gym Village

0.000 7.500 0.0008.800 7.3007.000 30.600
21T 22 19 22 22 17T 22 

22 
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Men / 7 / 13+
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson Coppola240
Black Hills

9.900 10.600 11.50010.800 8.90010.000 61.700
2 1 1 6 2 7 1 

1 

Myles Thornton-Sherman876
Kingdom

10.200 8.300 12.1009.900 10.9009.800 61.200
1 6T 4T 2 3 1 2 

2 

Connor Hendricks1490
Triad

9.500 8.500 12.5009.300 9.60010.400 59.800
3T 5 8 1 1 5 3 

3 

James Gernhart Iii1177
Paragon

8.800 7.800 11.30010.100 9.8009.200 57.000
5 8 2 7 5T 3 4 

4 

Nickolas Tanouye718
Gymcats

7.500 8.700 11.6009.900 9.9009.200 56.800
8 3T 4T 4T 5T 2 5 

5 

Jack DeJohn1491
Triad

9.500 7.700 11.6009.000 8.0008.700 54.500
3T 9 9 4T 7 8T 6 

6 

Elijah Fisher1178
Paragon

6.400 8.300 11.0009.500 9.1009.300 53.600
10 6T 7 8T 4 6 7 

7 

Michael Martin241
Black Hills

7.900 9.200 11.8008.200 9.7006.700 53.500
7 2 10 3 9 4 8 

8 

Evan Williams242
Black Hills

8.700 8.700 11.00010.000 6.3005.800 50.500
6 3T 3 8T 10 10 9 

9 

Cameron Friedauer817
IG Ohio

6.500 7.100 10.9009.600 8.0007.300 49.400
9 10 6 10 8 8T 10 

10 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280-So * 197.800 34.300 31.100 34.300 35.200 31.000 31.900
31 2 1 1 1

2 Black Hills * 186.800 30.500 29.800 32.900 35.500 28.500 29.600
23 3 2 4T 5

3 Swiss Turners * 180.900 31.100 26.200 30.900 34.600 28.300 29.800
42 6 3 6 4

4 LaFleurs * 180.800 26.100 31.900 29.400 33.700 29.200 30.500
66 1 6 3 2

5 Paragon * 177.400 25.900 27.700 30.200 34.200 29.500 29.900
57 4 4 2 3

6 Triad * 170.300 28.200 24.800 27.400 35.900 28.500 25.500
14 7 7 4T 6

7 Gym Village * 169.700 27.600 27.300 29.800 33.200 26.700 25.100
75 5 5 7 7
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